logitech

Logitech H150 Stereo Headset

Enjoy crisp, clear internet calls
and music from your PC

Versatile and adjustable, the H150 Stereo Headset is
a good choice for computers that use separate 3.5
mm microphone- in and audio- out ports. Adjust
volume or mute calls using in- line controls. The
noise- cancelling microphone reduces background
noise; wear it on the left or right and tucked it out
of the way when not using it.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

e Stereo headset
e User documentation
2-year manufacturer’s guarantee

FEATURES

- STEREO SOUND

- ROTATING MICROPHONE
- IN-LINE CONTROLS

- ADJUSTABLE HEADBAND
- DUAL PLUG CONNECTION



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

EMEA

Part #: 981-000589

EAN: 5099206057333

Bar code: 50992060573318

SKY BLUE EMEA

Part #: 981-000368

EAN: 5099206029392

Bar code: 50992060293919

FUCHSIA PINK EMEA

Part #: 981-000369

EAN: 5099206029408

Bar code: 50992060294015

CLOUD WHITE EMEA

Part #: 981-000350

EAN: 5099206028586

Bar code: 50992060285815
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Primary pack
981-000350
5099206028586 (EAN-13)
230

20

5.4

22

2.38dm3

1

4

364

8240

17120

20544

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060285815 (SCC-14)
1330

44.8

14.1

21.5

0.01m3

N/A

1

91

2060

4280

5136

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS TECHNICAL SPECS

Works with common calling applications across
almost all platforms and operating systems

e Height: 200 mm (7.87 inches)
o Width: 245 mm (9.65 inches)
e Length: 65 mm (2.56 inches)
e Weight 0.08 kg (0.176 Ibs)

e Input impedance: 22 ohms

e Sensitivity (headphone): 122 dB +/-3 dB

e Sensitivity (microphone) -44 dBV/Pa +/- 2.5 dB

e Frequency response (headset) 20 Hz-20 kHz

e Frequency response (microphone) 100 Hz-6.5 kHz
e Cable length: 180 cm (5.9 ft)

e Connection type: hardwired 3.5 mm stereo plug x
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