## logitech®

### Logitech H150 Stereo Headset



### Enjoy crisp, clear internet calls and music from your PC

Versatile and adjustable, the H150 Stereo Headset is a good choice for computers that use separate 3.5 mm microphone- in and audio- out ports. Adjust volume or mute calls using in- line controls. The noise- cancelling microphone reduces background noise; wear it on the left or right and tucked it out of the way when not using it.

#### WHAT'S IN THE BOX

- Stereo headset
- User documentation
- 2-year manufacturer's guarantee

#### **FEATURES**

- STEREO SOUND
- ROTATING MICROPHONE
- IN-LINE CONTROLS
- ADJUSTABLE HEADBAND
- DUAL PLUG CONNECTION

# logitech®

#### PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	981-000350	N/A
Bar code	5099206028586 (EAN-13)	50992060285815 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	230	1330
Length cm	20	44.8
Width cm	5.4	14.1
Height/depth cm	22	21.5
Volume	2.38 dm3	0.01m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	364	91
1 container 20 ft	8240	2060
1 container 40 ft	17120	4280
1 container 40 ft HQ	20544	5136
EMEA		

Part #: 981-000589 EAN: 5099206057333 Bar code: 50992060573318

SKY BLUE EMEA Part #: 981-000368 EAN: 5099206029392 Bar code: 50992060293919

FUCHSIA PINK EMEA Part #: 981-000369 EAN: 5099206029408 Bar code: 50992060294015

CLOUD WHITE EMEA Part #: 981-000350 EAN: 5099206028586 Bar code: 50992060285815

#### SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Works with common calling applications across almost all platforms and operating systems

#### **TECHNICAL SPECS**

- Height: 200 mm (7.87 inches)
- Width: 245 mm (9.65 inches)
- Length: 65 mm (2.56 inches)
- Weight 0.08 kg (0.176 lbs)
- Input impedance: 22 ohms
- Sensitivity (headphone): 122 dB +/-3 dB
- Sensitivity (microphone) -44 dBV/Pa +/- 2.5 dB
- Frequency response (headset) 20 Hz-20 kHz
- Frequency response (microphone) 100 Hz-6.5 kHz
- Cable length: 180 cm (5.9 ft)
- Connection type: hardwired 3.5 mm stereo plug x
- 2